

## City of Oakland

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-0	333	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	City	Resolution			Status:	Passed	
File created:	4/5/2	2018			In control:	*Rules & Legislation Comm	nittee
On agenda:					Final action:	4/17/2018	
Title:	Fron Rec	Subject:Oakland Police And Fire Retirement Board AppointmentFrom:Office Of The MayorRecommendation: Adopt A Resolution Confirming The Mayor's Re-Appointment Of Jaime GodfAnd Walter Johnson Sr. As Members Of The Oakland Police And Fire Retirement Board					
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
	:						
Code sections		iew Report	, 2. 87122 (	CMS			
Indexes: Code sections Attachments: Date		iew Report	, 2. 87122 (	CMS	Ac	ion	Result
Code sections Attachments:	1. Vi	Action By * Concurr Oakland	, 2. 87122 ( rent Meetin Redevelop or Agency a	g of tł ment	ne Ad	ion opted	Result Pass
Code sections Attachments: Date	1. Vi Ver. 1	Action By * Concurr Oakland Successo Council	ent Meetin Redevelopi or Agency a	g of th ment and th	ne Ad	opted	
Code sections Attachments: Date 4/17/2018	1. Vi Ver. 1 Oaklaa	Action By * Concurr Oakland Successo Council	ent Meetin Redevelop or Agency a And Fire I	g of th ment and th	ne Ad e City	opted	

Walter Johnson Sr. As Members Of The Oakland Police And Fire Retirement Board